Mendota |
Sully's
Scrap the
Fat 2018

| Contest Name
missy

todd s.
bears 145
beingbailee
amy

april k.
silver
debbie f.
rosa

julie

squirrelpenquinmom

anni
sally
diane |.
coopt2
ladybug

Store
Mendota
Mendota
Mendota
Mendota
Mendota
Mendota
Mendota
Mendota
Mendota
Mendota
Mendota
Mendota
Mendota
Mendota
Mendota
Mendota

Week 1 |
1/12/201
8

% Loss |
3.55%
2.80%
2.63%
1.51%
1.26%
1.16%
0.73%
0.50%
0.48%
0.35%
0.28%
0.00%
0.00%

-0.44%
-0.74%
-0.78%



