

Mendota |  
 Sully's  
 Scrap the  
 Fat 2018

Week 1 |  
 1/12/201  
 8

Contest Name	Store	% Loss
missy	Mendota	3.55%
todd s.	Mendota	2.80%
bears 145	Mendota	2.63%
beingbailee	Mendota	1.51%
amy	Mendota	1.26%
april k.	Mendota	1.16%
silver	Mendota	0.73%
debbie f.	Mendota	0.50%
rosa	Mendota	0.48%
julie	Mendota	0.35%
squirrelpenquinmom	Mendota	0.28%
anni	Mendota	0.00%
sally	Mendota	0.00%
diane l.	Mendota	-0.44%
coopt2	Mendota	-0.74%
ladybug	Mendota	-0.78%